Bank Balance

Deposits in Transit

0S Checks

Per List
0S Deposit
Transfer to Cap Proj

Total OS Checks

Book Balance

General
Checking
522.412.56

239.737.53
6.646.38

246.383.91

276.028.65

Cap Prits
Checking

451.868.59

211.203.00

211.203.00

240.665.59

Food Service
Checking

17.786.43

429.96

429.96

17.356.47

Activities.
Checking

39.092.86

537.20

537.20

38.555.66

Assets

Checking

MM
cD

Accts Receivable

Total Assets

Liabilites

Pavable

Total Liabilities

Fund Balance

Total F8 and Laibilties

Difference

General So Reserve CapPrits __Debt Service _Food Service __Activities A ns Total
276.028.65 - 240,665.59 - 17.366.47 38.555.66 - 572.606.37
375.797.35 166.414.31 542.211.66
651,626.00 - 407,079.90 - 17,3667 38,655.66 - 1.114,818.03
651.826.00 - 407.079.90 - 17.366.47 38.555.66 - 1.114.818.03
651.826.00 - 407,079.90 - 17.366.47 38.555.66 - 1.114.818.03
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